U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
icro-D
W
ell-M
aster ™
260
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com

DTL-83513. Available with 9 to 37 contacts. 3 A., 600 Vac, -55°C to +260°C.
GHTM Right Angle Printed Circuit Board Headers
GHTM Right Angle PCB Connector Ordering Information
Layout
.080 Inch (2.03mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.125 Inch (3.18 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.150 Inch (3.81 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.172 Inch (4.37 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.190 Inch (4.83 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
..205 Inch (2.03mm)
PC Terminal
Length
9P GHTM-9PRAP-.080 GHTM-9PRAP-.110 GHTM-9PRAP-.150 GHTM-9PRAP-.172 GHTM-9PRAP-.190 GHTM-9PRAP-.205
9S GHTM-9SRAP-.080 GHTM-9SRAP-.110 GHTM-9SRAP-.150 GHTM-9SRAP-.172 GHTM-9SRAP-.190 GHTM-9SRAP-.205
15P GHTM-15PRAP-.080 GHTM-15PRAP-.110 GHTM-15PRAP-.150 GHTM-15PRAP-.172 GHTM-15PRAP-.190 GHTM-15PRAP-.205
15S GHTM-15SRAP-.080 GHTM-15SRAP-.110 GHTM-15SRAP-.150 GHTM-15SRAP-.172 GHTM-15SRAP-.190 GHTM-15SRAP-.205
21P GHTM-21PRAP-.080 GHTM-21PRAP-.110 GHTM-21PRAP-.150 GHTM-21PRAP-.172 GHTM-21PRAP-.190 GHTM-21PRAP-.205
21S GHTM-21SRAP-.080 GHTM-21SRAP-.110 GHTM-21SRAP-.150 GHTM-21PRAP-.172 GHTM-21SRAP-.190 GHTM-21SRAP-.205
25P GHTM-25PRAP-.080 GHTM-25PRAP-.110 GHTM-25PRAP-.150 GHTM-25PRAP-.172 GHTM-25PRAP-.190 GHTM-25PRAP-.205
25S GHTM-25SRAP-.080 GHTM-25SRAP-.110 GHTM-25SRAP-.150 GHTM-25SRAP-.172 GHTM-25SRAP-.190 GHTM-25SRAP-.205
31P GHTM-31PRAP-.080 GHTM-31PRAP-.110 GHTM-31PRAP-.150 GHTM-31PRAP-.172 GHTM-31PRAP-.190 GHTM-31PRAP-.205
31S GHTM-31SRAP-.080 GHTM-31SRAP-.110 GHTM-31SRAP-.150 GHTM-31SRAP-.172 GHTM-31SRAP-.190 GHTM-31SRAP-.205
37P GHTM-37PRAP-.080 GHTM-37PRAP-.110 GHTM-37PRAP-.150 GHTM-37PRAP-.172 GHTM-37PRAP-.190 GHTM-37PRAP-.205
37S GHTM-37SRAP-.080 GHTM-37SRAP-.110 GHTM-37SRAP-.150 GHTM-37SRAP-.172 GHTM-37SRAP-.190 GHTM-37SRAP-.205
Pin (plug) connector socket (receptacle) connector
U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
ic